
Month Date decription
January 10-Jan Calendar Meeting 9:00AM

11-Jan Shotgun 1PM
29-Jan Club Meeting 6:30PM
30-Jan Shotgun 6PM

February 6-Feb Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
8-Feb Shotgun 1PM

20-Feb Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
21-Feb Groundhog 2:00PM
26-Feb Club Meeting 6:30PM
27-Feb Shotgun 6PM

March 1-Mar .22 Bench 1:00PM
6-Mar Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
7-Mar Work Day 8:00AM all day
8-Mar Shotgun 1PM

14-Mar Practical 10:00AM
20-Mar Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
21-Mar Groundhog 2:00PM
22-Mar Carry 1:00PM
26-Mar Club Meeting 6:30PM
27-Mar Shotgun 6PM
28-Mar Turkey Shoot Butch Bowen memorial 10:00AM
29-Mar Center Fire 1:00PM

April 3-Apr Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
4-Apr Club Open Shoot All Day
5-Apr .22 Bench 1:00PM

10-Apr Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
11-Apr Practical 1:00PM



12-Apr Shotgun 1PM
17-Apr Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
18-Apr Groundhog 2:00PM
19-Apr Carry 1:00PM
24-Apr Shotgun 6PM
25-Apr Turkey Shoot Keith Davis memorial 10:00AM
26-Apr Center Fire 1:00PM
30-Apr Club Meeting 6:30PM

May 1-May Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
3-May Shotgun 1PM

15-May Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
16-May Practical 10:00AM
16-May Groundhog 2:00PM
17-May .22 Bench 1:00PM
22-May Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
23-May Club Open Shoot All Day
24-May Carry 1:00PM
28-May Club Meeting 6:30PM
29-May Shotgun 6PM
30-May Work Day 8:00AM all day
31-May Center Fire 1:00PM

June 5-Jun Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
7-Jun .22 Bench 1:00PM

13-Jun Club Open Shoot All Day
14-Jun Shotgun 1PM
19-Jun Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
20-Jun Practical 10:00AM
20-Jun Groundhog 2:00PM



21-Jun Carry 1:00PM
25-Jun Club Meeting 6:30PM
26-Jun Shotgun 6PM
28-Jun Center Fire 1:00PM

July 3-Jul Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
4-Jul Club Open Shoot All Day
5-Jul .22 Bench 1:00PM

12-Jul Shotgun 1PM
17-Jul Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
18-Jul Practical 10:00AM
18-Jul Groundhog 2:00PM
19-Jul Carry 1:00PM
24-Jul Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
25-Jul Apple Butter 2 kettles 5:00AM
25-Jul Hops trade day
26-Jul Center Fire 1:00PM
30-Jul Club Meeting 6:30PM
31-Jul Shotgun 6PM

August 1-Aug Shotgun Reserve 8:00AM to 12:00PM
2-Aug .22 Bench 1:00PM
7-Aug Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
8-Aug Work Day 8:00AM all day
9-Aug Shotgun 1PM

15-Aug Practical 10:00AM
15-Aug Groundhog 2:00PM
21-Aug Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
22-Aug Club Open Shoot All Day
23-Aug Carry 1:00PM



27-Aug Club Meeting 6:30PM
28-Aug Shotgun 6PM
30-Aug Center Fire 1:00PM

September4-Sep Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
5-Sep Club Open Shoot All Day
6-Sep .22 Bench 1:00PM

12-Sep Practical 10:00AM
13-Sep Shotgun 1PM
18-Sep Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
19-Sep Apple Butter 2 kettles 5:00AM
19-Sep Club Picnic
20-Sep Carry 1:00PM
24-Sep Club Meeting 6:30PM
24-Sep Open Nominations for club officers
25-Sep Shotgun 6PM
26-Sep Groundhog 2:00PM
27-Sep Center Fire 1:00PM

October 2-Oct Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
4-Oct .22 Bench 1:00PM
4-Oct Move Apple Butter Trailer to festival
6-Oct Apple Butter Setup
8-Oct Apple Butter Festival 1 kettle 6:30AM
9-Oct Apple Butter Festival 1 kettle 6:30AM

10-Oct Apple Butter Festival 1 kettle 6:30AM
11-Oct Shotgun 1PM
11-Oct Move Apple Butter Trailer to club
16-Oct Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
17-Oct Practical 10:00AM



17-Oct Groundhog 2:00PM
18-Oct Carry 1:00PM
23-Oct Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
24-Oct Turkey Shoot Buckshot memorial 10:00AM
24-Oct Club Open Shoot Afternoon
25-Oct Center Fire 1:00PM
29-Oct Club Meeting 6:30PM
30-Oct Shotgun 6PM
31-Oct Work Day 8:00AM all day

November1-Nov Close nominations for club officers
1-Nov .22 Bench 1:00PM
6-Nov Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
7-Nov Club Open Shoot All Day
8-Nov Shotgun 1PM

11-Nov Mike K. Shoot .22 1PM
14-Nov Club Open Shoot All Day
19-Nov Club Meeting 6:30PM Club Officer vote
20-Nov Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
21-Nov Turkey Shoot Jeff Wade memorial 10:00AM
21-Nov Groundhog 2:00PM
22-Nov Club Open Shoot All Day
27-Nov Shotgun 6PM

December4-Dec Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
5-Dec Club Christmas Party 6:00PM

13-Dec Shotgun 1PM
18-Dec Friday Night Shoot 5:00PM
19-Dec Groundhog 2:00PM ??


